Open Kempisch Criterium 300814 Vosselaar
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8393
7061
7152
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7060
8531
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6608
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Min Heren Uur=14:

VAN LOOY RUBEN
DANIELS BART
LEYS JULES
FALLEYN JORE
LEYSENS FERRE

Min Heren Uur=14:

VOSTERS WOUT
JANSSEN KOBE
PEETERS BART
VANMECHELEN BRAM

Min Dames Uur=14:

HOOYBERGHS FLEUR

STEYNEN LOTTE

BERCKVENS ANATS

VAN GOUBERGEN ANNE-SOPHIE
VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS

FALL DIARA

Min Dames Uur=14:

SMEYERS LYNN
SLAEDTS JASMINE
LENAERTS ISABEAU
SMETS NIENKE

VAN MENGSEL FEMKE
ENGELEN SARA

Ben Heren Uur=14:

VERHAERT RIK

FLORUS BERNE

DE MAERTELAERE LENNERT
SUETENS KYANO

AERTS SENNE

VAN GESTEL CIS

Ben Heren Uur=14:

BLOCKX SIM
WAUMANS WITSE
VERWAEST SIEBE
VAN MENGSEL SENNE

Ben Heren Uur=14:

3
3
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Reeks:1
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Reeks:2
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Reeks:3
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Reeks:1

b wWNBF
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Reeks:2
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Reeks:1

G wWNPEF
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Reeks:2
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9486
541

9902
1787
9901

1742
1239
1552
954
2311
649

367
686
43
217
46
828

3369
3681
3992
5022
9900

4528
3747
3337
4358

543
74
73
545
772

951
544
3503
823
808

Ben Dames Uur=15:

SAIDI MALAK
DONCKERS NINA
MEL1S ROBINE
SEGERS EVELIENE
KOPPERT LISELOTTE

Ben Dames Uur=15:

VANBROECKHOVEN 1SABEAU
ROESBEKE FRAN

KOPPERT ELISABETH
SMEYERS ANOUK

WUYTS BRITT

VERWAEST LOTTE

Ben Dames Uur=15:

HELLEMANS LORE
KEUPPENS LENKA
WALSCHAERS MARIEKE
VERVOORT EMMA
JACOBIEN LENNE
TOPS SIEN

Pup Dames Uur=14:

MEGENS LORE
VOSTERS KAAT
KEUPPENS JINTHE
HOLLEMAN LAURIE
WALSCHAERS MARIEKE

Pup Dames Uur=14:

NOYENS JOLIEN
VERMEULEN JANE
BORSTLAP KAAT
KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE

Pup Heren Uur=15:

DONCKERS DAAN
DECKERS MILAN
BUIJS ARNE
LEYSENS TIBE
GRAUX SIEBE

Pup Heren Uur=15:

VAN DER STEEN STAN
HELSEN STEF

RUNE JANSSEN
VERWAEST JONAS
MEEUS JORRE

23

GEEL
NA
ATAC
NA

23

GEEL
ATAC
ATAC
ACHL
ATAC
ARAC

23

BONH
ATAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

54

ACHL
ATAC
ATAC
ATAC
NA

54

ACHL
LYRA
ATAC
ATAC
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ATAC
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GEEL
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ATAC
ARAC
ARAC
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179 P
137 P
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60 meter Pup Heren Uur=15:00
Reeks:3
1 701 VANDEWEYER DRIES GEEL
2 1318 BRUYNS TIJS ACHL
3 534 VAN GOOL MILAN ATAC
4 770 GOOS DAAN ATAC
5 535 BAETEN SENNE ATAC
verspringen Ben Dames Uur=14:28
Reeks:1
1 367 HELLEMANS LORE BONH
2 1742 VANBROECKHOVEN ISABEAU GEEL
3 43 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE ACHL
4 686  KEUPPENS LENKA ATAC
5 541 DONCKERS NINA GEEL
6 9486 SAIDI MALAK
7 217 VERVOORT EMMA ACHL
8 46 JACOBIEN LENNE ACHL
9 1239 ROESBEKE FRAN ATAC
10 954  SMEYERS ANOUK ACHL
11 828 TOPS SIEN ACHL
12 1552 KOPPERT ELISABETH ATAC
13 649 VERWAEST LOTTE ARAC
14 2311 WUYTS BRITT ATAC
15 1787 SEGERS EVELIENE ATAC
16 9901 KOPPERT LISELOTTE NA
hoogspringen Pup Heren Uur=14:50
Reeks:1
1 701 VANDEWEYER DRIES GEEL
2 951 VAN DER STEEN STAN GEEL
3 74 DECKERS MILAN ATAC
4 544  HELSEN STEF GEEL
5 535 BAETEN SENNE ATAC
278 P
6 534 VAN GOOL MILAN ATAC
7 543 DONCKERS DAAN GEEL
8 808 MEEUS JORRE ARAC
9 823 VERWAEST JONAS ARAC
9 545 LEYSENS TIBE GEEL
11 73 BUIJS ARNE ATAC
772 GRAUX SIEBE ATAC
1318 BRUYNS TIJS ACHL
kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Heren Uur=14:11
Reeks:1
1 6585 TAN RUT ATAC
2 8393 FLORUS BERNE ACHL
3 7405 BERCKVENS VIKTOR ATAC
4 7062 VERHAERT RIK GEEL
5 7952 BRUYNS WARRE ACHL
6 6597 BOECKX FLORIS ACHL
7 7152 SUETENS KYANO ACHL
8 7061 DE MAERTELAERE LENNERT GEEL
9 7060 BLOCKX SIM GEEL
10 6608 VAN MENGSEL SENNE ACHL
11 6819 AERTS SENNE ACHL

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNWWW

RPRRRR

ORRRRPR

U oiooo o NN~N

-3805
.2005
-2006
.9706
-9207
-89 00
-8906
-8806
-8806
-8506
-8105
-8006
.7006
.6905
-2007
.0508

.3003
.2204
.1604
.1304
-10m

.10m 03
.05m 04
.05m 04
.00m 04
.00m 03
.90m 04
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.38m 05
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12
13
14
15

9115
7048
8531
7355

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

O~NO O WNE

speerwerpen 4009

Reeks:1

POO0OOUIThWNLE

0

verspringen

Reeks:1

OCoO~NOUDA~WNPE

speerwerpen 4009

Reeks:1

RPPRPOO~NOUARAWNEPE

0
1

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1

3681
3992
4528
3337
4358
9900
3369
5022

3651
4260
3972
4261
3973
3650
3985
3986
4232
4577

4260
3972
4261
3650
3651
3985
4577
3986
3973

6247
6784
6799
6240
6926
6234
6257
6238
6237
7185
6241

1552

VAN GESTEL CIS
BUIJS LENNERT
WAUMANS WITSE
VERWAEST SIEBE

ATAC
ATAC
ARAC
ARAC

Pup Dames Uur=14:32

VOSTERS KAAT
KEUPPENS JINTHE
NOYENS JOLIEN
BORSTLAP KAAT
KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE
WALSCHAERS MARIEKE
MEGENS LORE
HOLLEMAN LAURIE

ATAC
ATAC
ACHL
ATAC
ATAC
NA

ACHL
ATAC

Min Heren Uur=15:15

FALLEYN JORE
DANIELS BART
LEYS JULES
VOSTERS WOUT
VANMECHELEN BRAM
JANSSEN KOBE
LEYSENS FERRE
PEETERS BART

VAN LOOY RUBEN
JACOBS BENT

ATAC
ATAC
ATAC
ATAC
ATAC
ATAC
GEEL
GEEL
ARAC
ATAC

Min Heren Uur=15:28

DANIELS BART
LEYS JULES
VOSTERS WOUT
JANSSEN KOBE
FALLEYN JORE
LEYSENS FERRE
JACOBS BENT
PEETERS BART
VANMECHELEN BRAM

ATAC
ATAC
ATAC
ATAC
ATAC
GEEL
ATAC
GEEL
ATAC

Min Dames Uur=15:34

FALL DIARA

STEYNEN LOTTE
BERCKVENS ANATS

VAN GOUBERGEN ANNE-SOPHIE
HOOYBERGHS FLEUR
LENAERTS I1SABEAU
VAN MENGSEL FEMKE
VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS
SMEYERS LYNN
SLAEDTS JASMINE
ENGELEN SARA

KOPPERT ELISABETH

ACHL
ACHL
ATAC
ATAC
ARAC
ATAC
ACHL
ATAC
ATAC
ARAC
ATAC

Ben Dames Uur=16:00

ATAC
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11
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74m 05
47m 06
99m 05
92m 05

42m
59m
37m
.98m
23m
07m
48m
91m

52m
27m
76m
66m
83m
49m
49m
64m
51m
.96m

.44m 01
-40m 02
.28m 01
-19m
1dm
.62m
.55m
.54m
-49m

.69m01
.94m01
-99m01
.36m02
-43m01
.12m
.88m
.63m
.40m
.04m
26m 01

87m

199 P

181 P

151 P

146 P

03 350 P
04 236 P
03 194 P
03 190 P
04 117 P
04 102 P
03 82 P
04 75 P
01 497 P
01 452 P
02 422 P
01 380 P
02 363 P
02 337 P
02 337 P
01 281 P
01 278 P
01 267 P
464 P

454 P

423 P

02 401 P
01 381 P
02 267 P
01 252 P
01 249 P
02 239 P
481 P

446 P

307 P

275 P

257 P

01 251 P
02 226 P
02 222 P
01 198 P
01 133 P
43 P

06 272 P



2 1742
3 46
4 686
5 43
6 9486
7 217
8 828
9 954
10 9902
11 541
12 1239
13 649
14 9901
15 1787
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 3337
2 3747
3 3992
4 3681
5 4358
6 4528
7 4932
5022
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 7152
2 8393
3 6597
4 7405
5 6585
6 7952
7 7062
8 7060
9 6819
10 7061
11 6608
12 9115
13 8531
14 7355
15 7048
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 3503
2 701
3 534
4 544
5 1318
6 772
7 9903
8 951
9 545
10 543
11 823
12 74

VANBROECKHOVEN 1SABEAU GEEL
JACOBIEN LENNE ACHL
KEUPPENS LENKA ATAC
WALSCHAERS MARIEKE ACHL
SAIDI MALAK
VERVOORT EMMA ACHL
TOPS SIEN ACHL
SMEYERS ANOUK ACHL
MEL1S ROBINE NA
DONCKERS NINA GEEL
ROESBEKE FRAN ATAC
VERWAEST LOTTE ARAC
KOPPERT LISELOTTE NA
SEGERS EVELIENE ATAC
Pup Dames Uur=16:15
BORSTLAP KAAT ATAC
VERMEULEN JANE LYRA
KEUPPENS JINTHE ATAC
VOSTERS KAAT ATAC
KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE ATAC
NOYENS JOLIEN ACHL
VERWAEST OLIVIA ATAC
HOLLEMAN LAURIE ATAC
Ben Heren Uur=16:09
SUETENS KYANO ACHL
FLORUS BERNE ACHL
BOECKX FLORIS ACHL
BERCKVENS VIKTOR ATAC
TAN RUT ATAC
BRUYNS WARRE ACHL
VERHAERT RIK GEEL
BLOCKX SIM GEEL
AERTS SENNE ACHL
DE MAERTELAERE LENNERT GEEL
VAN MENGSEL SENNE ACHL
VAN GESTEL CIS ATAC
WAUMANS WITSE ARAC
VERWAEST SIEBE ARAC
BUIJS LENNERT ATAC
Pup Heren Uur=16:26
RUNE JANSSEN ATAC
VANDEWEYER DRIES GEEL
VAN GOOL MILAN ATAC
HELSEN STEF GEEL
BRUYNS TIJS ACHL
GRAUX SIEBE ATAC
JACOBIEN JARNE NA
VAN DER STEEN STAN GEEL
LEYSENS TIBE GEEL
DONCKERS DAAN GEEL
VERWAEST JONAS ARAC

DECKERS MILAN

ATAC
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.05m 03
.00m 04

GP

.45m 05
.25m 05
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13 535
14 808
15 770
16 73
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 6784
2 6240
3 6238
4 6247
5 6926
6 6257
7 6799
8 6237
9 6241
10 7185
600 meter
Reeks:1
1 686
2 9486
3 43
4 541
5 46
6 828
7 1239
8 217
9 1552
10 649
11 1787
12 954
13 9902
9901
600 meter
Reeks:1
1 6585
2 7952
3 7062
4 7060
5 7061
6 7405
7 9115
8 8393
9 6819
10 8531
11 7152
12 7048
13 7355
14 6608
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 4260
2 3651
3 3972
4 3973

BAETEN SENNE
MEEUS JORRE
GOOS DAAN
BUIJS ARNE

Min Dames

STEYNEN LOTTE

ATAC
ARAC
ATAC
ATAC

Uur=16:32

ACHL

VAN GOUBERGEN ANNE-SOPHIE ATAC

VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS ATAC
FALL DIARA ACHL
HOOYBERGHS FLEUR ARAC
VAN MENGSEL FEMKE ACHL
BERCKVENS ANATS ATAC
SMEYERS LYNN ATAC
ENGELEN SARA ATAC
SLAEDTS JASMINE ARAC
Ben Dames Uur=16:37
KEUPPENS LENKA ATAC
SAIDI MALAK
WALSCHAERS MARIEKE ACHL
DONCKERS NINA GEEL
JACOBIEN LENNE ACHL
TOPS SIEN ACHL
ROESBEKE FRAN ATAC
VERVOORT EMMA ACHL
KOPPERT ELISABETH ATAC
VERWAEST LOTTE ARAC
SEGERS EVELIENE ATAC
SMEYERS ANOUK ACHL
MELIS ROBINE NA
KOPPERT LISELOTTE NA
Ben Heren Uur=16:40
TAN RUT ATAC
BRUYNS WARRE ACHL
VERHAERT RIK GEEL
BLOCKX SIM GEEL
DE MAERTELAERE LENNERT GEEL
BERCKVENS VIKTOR ATAC
VAN GESTEL CIS ATAC
FLORUS BERNE ACHL
AERTS SENNE ACHL
WAUMANS WITSE ARAC
SUETENS KYANO ACHL
BUIJS LENNERT ATAC
VERWAEST SIEBE ARAC
VAN MENGSEL SENNE ACHL
Min Heren Uur=16:55
DANIELS BART ATAC
FALLEYN JORE ATAC
LEYS JULES ATAC
VANMECHELEN BRAM ATAC

16.36m
15.53m
15.36m
14.22m

4_20m 01
4.14m 02
4_.13m 02
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3.89m 01
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3.40m 01
3.10m 01

2716.
2722.
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1000 meter
Reeks:1

b wWNBF

1000 meter
Reeks:1

OCO~NOUDA~WNPE

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

POO~NOODWNLE

0

1000 meter
Reeks:1

OO WNPE

1000 meter
Reeks:1

A WN P

3986
4577
3650

3337
3992
4358
5022
4932
4528

534
701
544
951
545
1318
823
770
808
543
73
74
535

6247
6926
6784
6237
6257
6238
6799
6240
7185
6241

3972
3651
3985
3986
4577
3973
3650

6234
6240
6241
6926

PEETERS BART GEEL
JACOBS BENT ATAC
JANSSEN KOBE ATAC

Pup Dames Uur=17:07

BORSTLAP KAAT ATAC
KEUPPENS JINTHE ATAC
KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE ATAC
HOLLEMAN LAURIE ATAC
VERWAEST OLIVIA ATAC
NOYENS JOLIEN ACHL

Pup Heren Uur=17:10

VAN GOOL MILAN ATAC
VANDEWEYER DRIES GEEL
HELSEN STEF GEEL
VAN DER STEEN STAN GEEL
LEYSENS TIBE GEEL
BRUYNS TIJS ACHL
VERWAEST JONAS ARAC
GOOS DAAN ATAC
MEEUS JORRE ARAC
DONCKERS DAAN GEEL
BUIJS ARNE ATAC
DECKERS MILAN ATAC
BAETEN SENNE ATAC

Min Dames Uur=16:46

FALL DIARA ACHL
HOOYBERGHS FLEUR ARAC
STEYNEN LOTTE ACHL
SMEYERS LYNN ATAC
VAN MENGSEL FEMKE ACHL
VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS ATAC
BERCKVENS ANATS ATAC
VAN GOUBERGEN ANNE-SOPHIE ATAC
SLAEDTS JASMINE ARAC
ENGELEN SARA ATAC

Min Heren Uur=17:12

LEYS JULES ATAC
FALLEYN JORE ATAC
LEYSENS FERRE GEEL
PEETERS BART GEEL
JACOBS BENT ATAC
VANMECHELEN BRAM ATAC
JANSSEN KOBE ATAC

Min Dames Uur=17:14

LENAERTS ISABEAU ATAC
VAN GOUBERGEN ANNE-SOPHIE ATAC
ENGELEN SARA ATAC
HOOYBERGHS FLEUR ARAC
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1.00m 01
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.56m 01
.30m 02
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.26m 02
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6 02
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676
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184
OP

655
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493
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0 ~NO Ol

6784
7185
6247
6799
6257

STEYNEN LOTTE
SLAEDTS JASMINE
FALL DIARA
BERCKVENS ANATS
VAN MENGSEL FEMKE

ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
ATAC
ACHL

417 P
290 P
01
01
02

279
208
OP
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